
  

JANUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
     

 

  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

Bible Study 9:30 AM 
Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Evening Song 
Service 

 

Elders & Preacher 
Meeting 4:30pm 

 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
Ladies Night Out 
Western Sizzlin 
5:30pm 

 

  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 Bible Study 9:30 AM 

Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

 

 Anita Richards—BD 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
  Young Adult event 

bowling & Pizza 
6:00pm 

 
 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 Bible Study 9:30 AM 

Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Free Buffet after 
morning worship 

 

M L King Day 
Carolyn Snider—BD 

 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
   

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 Bible Study 9:30 AM 

Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Traveling Youth Group B-
V church of Christ 
5:00pm 

 

 Margaret O’Dell—BD 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
   

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php

