

Sunrise church of Christ Calendar of Events

JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
						
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm <i>Evening Song Service</i>	<i>Elders & Preacher Meeting 4:30pm</i>		Bible Study 7:00 pm	<i>Ladies Night Out Western Sizzlin 5:30pm</i>		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm		<i>Anita Richards—BD</i>	Bible Study 7:00 pm			<i>Young Adult event bowling & Pizza 6:00pm</i>
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm <i>Free Buffet after morning worship</i>	<i>M L King Day Carolyn Snider—BD</i>		Bible Study 7:00 pm			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm <i>Traveling Youth Group B- V church of Christ 5:00pm</i>		<i>Margaret O'Dell—BD</i>	Bible Study 7:00 pm			